5304/05 Kemppi Product Catalogue
MMT MIG-GUNS
The new series of MIG guns
MMT MIG guns are designed to be used with Kemppi’s Kempomat and Kempoweld welding machines or with
any brand of MIG welding machine equipped with a Euro connector.MMT MIG guns continue the successful
design and ergonomics of PMT MIG guns, having the same flexibility and lightness in handling resulting in
superior welding performance.
• Ergonomic design with lightweight and well-balanced grip
• New sticky handle surface, no strain on welder’s wrist
• Excellent gas shielding reduces porosity
• Easy to position for welding due to rotating neck
• Maintenance friendly construction
• Shock resistant, reliable switch
• Durable protective hose material
• Low friction DL-Teflon liner for aluminium and stainless steel
• No water leakage’s during the maintenance (plugs)
• Small amounts of consumable parts (only two contact tip lengths)
• Euro adaptor
Technical and Order Information
MMT 25 MMT 27 MMT 32 MMT 35 MMT 42 MMT 30W MMT 42W MMT 52W
Loading capacity Ar + CO² 35% 250A 270A 320 A 350 A 420A - - -
100% - - - - - 300A 400A 500A
Cooling gas gas gas gas gas liquid liquid liquid
Filler wires ø mm 0.6 - 1.2 0.6 - 1.2 0.8 - 1.6 0.8 - 1.6 0.8 - 1.6 0.8 - 1.6 0.8 - 1.6 0.8 - 1.6
Length / Order number 3m 6252513MMT 6252713MMT 6253213MMT 6253513MMT 6254213MMT 6253043MMT 6254203MMT 6255203MMT
4,5m 6252514MMT 6252714MMT 6253214MMT 6253514MMT 6254214MMT 6253044MMT 6254204MMT 6255204MMT